
20th Michelin 24H DUBAI

10 - 12 January 2025Free Practice
Dubai - 5390 mtr.Sector Analyse per Class

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

GT3 - GT3 Cars

30 Car Collection Motorsport 1:57.220 21 38.849 46.241 32.130 1:57.2202 2 21 1 1
92 PURE RXCING 1:58.457 202 39.024 46.665 32.371 1:58.06020 22 202 2 3
16 Winward Racing 1:58.487 193 39.050 47.014 32.423 1:58.48719 19 193 9 5
91 Herberth Motorsport 1:58.742 34 39.166 46.838 32.522 1:58.5263 2 34 4 7
7 SMP Racing 1:58.826 175 39.298 46.941 32.334 1:58.57320 17 205 5 2

991 Paradine Competition 1:58.930 206 39.382 46.986 32.500 1:58.86820 20 610 8 6
80 Herberth Motorsport 1:59.085 187 39.453 47.095 32.537 1:59.08518 18 1815 13 9
4 Haupt Racing Team 1:59.247 188 39.354 47.151 32.408 1:58.91318 17 148 16 4
33 O ptimum Motorsport 1:59.322 169 39.372 47.088 32.692 1:59.15216 18 169 12 13
40 Comtoyou Racing 1:59.397 910 39.425 47.108 32.860 1:59.3939 9 1812 14 22
8 Into A frica Racing by Dragon Racing 1:59.427 3311 39.408 47.117 32.785 1:59.31033 35 3311 15 19
88 Dragon Racing 1:59.533 1412 39.350 46.974 32.555 1:58.87915 14 137 7 10

269 Herberth Motorsport 1:59.640 2713 39.728 46.795 32.719 1:59.24227 28 3021 3 14
5 Team Motopark 1:59.679 1214 39.436 47.166 32.639 1:59.24114 11 1114 17 11
1 MANAMAURI ENERGY BY EBIMOTORS 1:59.768 1515 39.494 47.330 32.724 1:59.54831 15 1517 20 15
56 Scuderia P raha 1:59.836 216 39.809 46.942 32.533 1:59.2843 3 224 6 8

777 AlManar Racing by Team WRT 1:59.882 1917 39.739 47.337 32.647 1:59.72329 19 1722 21 12
21 HAAS RT 1:59.892 1518 39.340 47.083 32.742 1:59.16518 8 76 11 16
24 DINAMIC GT 2:00.036 1119 39.493 47.279 32.814 1:59.58611 12 2716 19 20
77 EBM 2:00.052 320 39.690 47.276 32.761 1:59.7275 6 220 18 18
19 MP Motorsport 2:00.183 321 39.433 47.562 33.033 2:00.0288 7 313 25 26
99 Tresor A ttempto Racing 2:00.329 922 39.752 47.578 32.968 2:00.2989 3 2523 26 24
81 Era Motorsport 2:00.403 3023 39.839 47.551 32.823 2:00.21320 30 2725 23 21
69 Continental Racing By Simpson Motorsport 2:00.408 224 39.545 47.537 32.753 1:59.8352 16 718 22 17
11 HOFOR Racing 2:00.480 1125 39.572 47.076 33.022 1:59.67011 11 1319 10 25
41 Comtoyou Racing 2:00.593 1126 39.845 47.692 33.056 2:00.59311 11 1126 27 28

969 Proton Huber Competition 2:01.187 627 40.363 47.556 33.261 2:01.1805 6 630 24 31
20 Huber Motorsport 2:01.304 3128 39.931 47.917 32.887 2:00.73532 30 3028 29 23
27 Heart of Racing by SPS 2:01.559 1729 39.925 47.921 33.093 2:00.93912 16 1727 30 29
96 GWR Australia 2:02.628 2130 40.517 48.162 33.382 2:02.06124 17 2132 32 32
31 Team Parker Racing 2:02.973 1631 40.116 48.377 33.467 2:01.96016 10 1829 36 33

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

GT3-PRO/AM - GT3 Cars

30 Car Collection Motorsport 1:57.220 21 38.849 46.241 32.130 1:57.2202 2 21 1 1
16 Winward Racing 1:58.487 192 39.050 47.014 32.423 1:58.48719 19 193 9 5
40 Comtoyou Racing 1:59.397 93 39.425 47.108 32.860 1:59.3939 9 1812 14 22
8 Into A frica Racing by Dragon Racing 1:59.427 334 39.408 47.117 32.785 1:59.31033 35 3311 15 19
88 Dragon Racing 1:59.533 145 39.350 46.974 32.555 1:58.87915 14 137 7 10
5 Team Motopark 1:59.679 126 39.436 47.166 32.639 1:59.24114 11 1114 17 11
56 Scuderia P raha 1:59.836 27 39.809 46.942 32.533 1:59.2843 3 224 6 8
77 EBM 2:00.052 38 39.690 47.276 32.761 1:59.7275 6 220 18 18
19 MP Motorsport 2:00.183 39 39.433 47.562 33.033 2:00.0288 7 313 25 26
81 Era Motorsport 2:00.403 3010 39.839 47.551 32.823 2:00.21320 30 2725 23 21

969 Proton Huber Competition 2:01.187 611 40.363 47.556 33.261 2:01.1805 6 630 24 31
31 Team Parker Racing 2:02.973 1612 40.116 48.377 33.467 2:01.96016 10 1829 36 33
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20th Michelin 24H DUBAI

10 - 12 January 2025Free Practice
Dubai - 5390 mtr.Sector Analyse per Class

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

GT3-AM -  GT3 Cars

991 Paradine Competition 1:58.930 201 39.382 46.986 32.500 1:58.86820 20 610 8 6
80 Herberth Motorsport 1:59.085 182 39.453 47.095 32.537 1:59.08518 18 1815 13 9
4 Haupt Racing Team 1:59.247 183 39.354 47.151 32.408 1:58.91318 17 148 16 4

269 Herberth Motorsport 1:59.640 274 39.728 46.795 32.719 1:59.24227 28 3021 3 14
21 HAAS RT 1:59.892 155 39.340 47.083 32.742 1:59.16518 8 76 11 16
69 Continental Racing By Simpson Motorsport 2:00.408 26 39.545 47.537 32.753 1:59.8352 16 718 22 17
11 HOFOR Racing 2:00.480 117 39.572 47.076 33.022 1:59.67011 11 1319 10 25
20 Huber Motorsport 2:01.304 318 39.931 47.917 32.887 2:00.73532 30 3028 29 23
27 Heart of Racing by SPS 2:01.559 179 39.925 47.921 33.093 2:00.93912 16 1727 30 29
96 GWR Australia 2:02.628 2110 40.517 48.162 33.382 2:02.06124 17 2132 32 32

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

992 - Porsche 911 GT3 Cup (992)

917 Fulgenzi Racing 2:02.500 31 40.924 48.398 33.178 2:02.5003 3 335 37 30
901 Ajith Kumar Racing by BKR 2:02.517 292 40.755 48.164 33.598 2:02.51729 29 2934 33 34
888 SebLajoux Racing 2:02.661 113 40.677 48.095 33.663 2:02.43512 11 1133 31 35
950 Duel Racing by Huber 2:03.433 224 41.128 48.554 33.710 2:03.39222 23 2239 39 37
909 Red Camel-Jordans.nl 2:03.667 175 41.277 48.642 33.730 2:03.64917 17 2043 40 38
978 Speed Lover 2:03.748 246 41.074 48.732 33.942 2:03.74824 24 2437 41 42
971 RABDAN by FULGENZI 2:03.759 207 41.213 48.455 33.935 2:03.60321 20 2041 38 41
989 seven × seven Racing 2:04.142 98 41.154 48.355 33.931 2:03.44015 9 1940 35 40
911 TFT Racing 2:04.251 309 41.273 48.907 34.060 2:04.24030 21 3042 45 46
912 Tierra Outdoor Racing by HWM 2:04.448 2310 41.409 48.781 33.984 2:04.17423 21 2445 44 44
930 HRT Performance 2:05.517 411 42.050 49.248 34.010 2:05.3082 4 1751 49 45
992 SebLajoux Racing 2:05.531 2612 41.791 48.967 34.136 2:04.89419 27 2649 46 48
914 Razoon - More Than Racing 2:05.534 1013 41.646 49.297 34.379 2:05.32210 10 947 50 50
938 GP Racing Team 2:05.646 1314 41.828 49.001 34.448 2:05.27713 12 1350 48 51
918 Mühlner Motorsport 2:05.681 515 41.749 48.740 33.960 2:04.4497 6 448 42 43
929 HRT Performance 2:07.881 2816 42.450 49.888 34.852 2:07.19010 13 2952 51 52
928 HRT Performance 2:08.529 2417 42.619 50.180 35.147 2:07.94624 24 2553 53 53
990 JBR 2:11.959 618 43.969 51.389 35.860 2:11.2186 23 2557 57 57

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

992-AM - Porsche 911 GT3 Cup (992)

888 SebLajoux Racing 2:02.661 111 40.677 48.095 33.663 2:02.43512 11 1133 31 35
978 Speed Lover 2:03.748 242 41.074 48.732 33.942 2:03.74824 24 2437 41 42
971 RABDAN by FULGENZI 2:03.759 203 41.213 48.455 33.935 2:03.60321 20 2041 38 41
911 TFT Racing 2:04.251 304 41.273 48.907 34.060 2:04.24030 21 3042 45 46
930 HRT Performance 2:05.517 45 42.050 49.248 34.010 2:05.3082 4 1751 49 45
992 SebLajoux Racing 2:05.531 266 41.791 48.967 34.136 2:04.89419 27 2649 46 48
938 GP Racing Team 2:05.646 137 41.828 49.001 34.448 2:05.27713 12 1350 48 51
918 Mühlner Motorsport 2:05.681 58 41.749 48.740 33.960 2:04.4497 6 448 42 43
929 HRT Performance 2:07.881 289 42.450 49.888 34.852 2:07.19010 13 2952 51 52
928 HRT Performance 2:08.529 2410 42.619 50.180 35.147 2:07.94624 24 2553 53 53
990 JBR 2:11.959 611 43.969 51.389 35.860 2:11.2186 23 2557 57 57
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20th Michelin 24H DUBAI

10 - 12 January 2025Free Practice
Dubai - 5390 mtr.Sector Analyse per Class

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

GTX - Special GT cars

797 Graff Racing 2:01.640 111 40.439 47.786 33.042 2:01.26711 11 431 28 27
710 Leipert Motorsport 2:02.999 192 40.938 48.354 33.707 2:02.99919 19 1936 34 36
795 Team CMR 2:04.247 233 41.106 48.986 34.077 2:04.16923 24 2338 47 47
111 111 Racing 2:04.443 64 41.378 48.777 33.801 2:03.9566 3 244 43 39
701 Vortex V8 2:06.369 65 41.561 49.978 34.371 2:05.9106 3 546 52 49

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

GT4 - GT4 Homologated cars

495 Team CMR 2:10.502 31 43.019 50.885 35.480 2:09.3844 2 354 54 55
470 WS Racing 2:10.548 112 43.159 51.363 35.452 2:09.97414 14 1155 55 54
438 AGMC Racing by Simpson Motorsport 2:11.006 253 43.702 51.376 35.703 2:10.78124 25 2356 56 56
414 Razoon - More Than Racing 2:12.611 64 44.292 51.952 36.041 2:12.2856 6 460 59 58
496 Continental TTR Racing 2:13.177 205 44.155 52.215 36.403 2:12.7739 20 2059 60 59
427 SRS Team Sorg Rennsport 2:14.154 66 44.096 51.892 36.460 2:12.4483 13 558 58 60

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

TCE - Classes TCX and TC

102 AsBest Racing 2:18.520 201 46.224 54.091 37.814 2:18.12921 15 763 62 62
127 SRS Team Sorg Rennsport 2:18.612 162 45.605 53.955 37.467 2:17.02714 11 1461 61 61
101 AsBest Racing 2:18.621 43 45.783 54.525 38.031 2:18.3394 3 362 63 63

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

TCX - Special Touring Cars and Silhouette cars

102 AsBest Racing 2:18.520 201 46.224 54.091 37.814 2:18.12921 15 763 62 62
127 SRS Team Sorg Rennsport 2:18.612 162 45.605 53.955 37.467 2:17.02714 11 1461 61 61
101 AsBest Racing 2:18.621 43 45.783 54.525 38.031 2:18.3394 3 362 63 63
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